divisible, transferable, confirmable, endorsable, negotiable, operative and irrevocable from one of the 25
until 40Top banks of international prestige, For 12 deliveries of 50,000 tons/month, the value of the Swift
Mt 700 DLC Unconditional Documetary Letter of Credit Revolving or SBLC Cash Backed Unconditional is Usd  

$23,250,000 (Twenty-three million two-hundred  fifty thousand Us dollars) equivalent to one (1) 
       delivery of annual contract . 

Payment for each of the 12 deliveries under the contract will be made via Swift MT700 or MT103 Cash
transfer for 100% of the value of each delivery to the bank designated by the Seller, The Buyer will pay